Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

[ 2o 2]
\ 4801 m.

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

Moto3™

204

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'54,761 6 6 224.5
2 95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP  HUSQVARNA 1'55.117 7 8 0.356 0.356 221.3
3 80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO 1'55.170 7 7 0.409 0.053 223.6
4 36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'55485 6 6 0.724 0.315 221.3
5 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'55.494 6 8 0.733 0.009 221.3
6 66 Joel KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM 1'55679 7 7 0.918 0.185 224.0
7 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'55928 6 6 1.167 0.249 220.4
8 64 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1'55931 6 6 1.170 0.003 224.5
9 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 1'56.165 6 6 1.404 0.234 220.8
10 22 David ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'56.234 6 6 1.473 0.069 222.2
11 82 Stefano NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM 1'56.331 6 6 1570 0.097 2222
12 58 Luca LUNETTA ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'56.360 6 6 1.599 0.029 220.4
13 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'56.418 6 6 1.657 0.058 220.8
14 99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  1'56.420 8 8 1.659 0.002 221.3
15 18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'56.436 6 6 1.675 0.016 221.3
16 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM 1'56.784 3 5 2.023 0.348 219.5
17 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA 1'56.952 3 6 2.191 0.168 224.0
18 7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'57.220 2 5 2.459 0.268 215.1

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 6 lvan ORTOLA 1'54.761] 150.6 Km/h

Air: 20° Best Race Lap: 2023 Ayumu SASAKI 1'57.064| 147.6 Km/h

Humidity: 85% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 lvan ORTOLA 1'54.761] 150.6 Km/h

Ground: 23°
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ..o TiME: s
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Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

Moto3™
MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Qualifying Nr. 2

0o
| 4801 m. Top Speed & Average P a
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
48 Ivan ORTOLA SPA KTM 22452245 223.1 | 220.8 | 216.0 | 221.8 2245
64 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 22452245 222.2 219.5201.4 2184 2245
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HUSQVARNA | 224.0|222.6 | 222.2|219.0|218.1 | 221.2 224.0
66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 224.0 1221.7 |217.7 | 217.7 | 217.3 | 219.7 224.0
80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO 223.6 1 222.21219.9219.9 | 219.5 | 221.0 223.6
22 David ALMANSA SPA HONDA 222.2220.4 | 217.7 | 210.9 | 203.7 | 215.0 222.2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 2222 221.7219.0  216.4 | 177.0| 2113 222.2
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 221.3/219.0 | 218.6 | 218.6 | 218.6 |  219.2 221.3
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA HONDA 221.3/220.4 | 219.9 219.5|210.9 2184 221.3
36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA HONDA 221.3/219.0 | 217.3/197.8169.0 | 204.9 221.3
95 Collin VEJER NED HUSQVARNA | 221.3 | 220.8 | 220.4 | 219.9 | 219.5  220.4 221.3
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA KTM 221.3/219.5/219.0 | 219.0 | 218.6 | 219.5 221.3
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN HONDA 220.8 1 219.0 | 218.6 | 218.6 | 207.2 | 216.8 220.8
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA GASGAS 220.8 1 220.8 | 219.9 | 219.5197.4 | 215.7 220.8
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA HONDA 220.4 1 219.9 | 217.7 | 216.8 | 215.1 | 218.0 220.4
58 Luca LUNETTA ITA HONDA 220.4 1 220.4 | 220.4 | 219.9 | 216.8 | 219.6 220.4
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA KTM 219.5/217.3 | 215.1 | 208.4 | 187.5 | 209.6 2195
7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA HONDA 215.1 1 214.2 1 213.8192.1 | 155.3 || 198.1 215.1
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Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Qualifying Nr. 2

\ 4801 m

. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances

* Lap / Sector
P Crossing the

time cancelled
finish line in pit lane

77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Moto3™

224

73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 T4 Speed
1st 48 van ORTOLA MT Helmets - MSI  SPA 6 1'55.494  29.500  22.478 30.959 32.557 219.0
S Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 7  1'56.229 29.696 22,527 30.977 33.029 218.6
1 24077 33.020 38.025 8  1'55.632 29.638  22.485 | 30.885 32.624 218.6
2 1'59.534 29.590  22.933 31.319 35692 220.8 6th | 66 Joel KELSO BOE Motorsports AUS
3  1'55.364 29.475  22.414 30912 32563 | 2245 Runs=2  Totallaps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
4 29.446 *  32.016
5 92669 34105  34.948 1 23.989 33.287  38.179
: : : 2 1'57.047 29.784 22,721 31587  32.955 | 224.0
6 '54. 29.242| | 22.390 | 30.755 | 32.374 224.5
154761 | | | | 3 1'58.246 29.842 22858 32486  33.060 217.7
2 d 95 Collin VEIJER Liqui Moly Husqvarna NED 4 29.616 * 32.157
n Runs=1 Total laps=8  Full laps=7 Valid laps=6 5 22.702 30.981 32.753
1 23066 32.966  34.857 6 1'55.773 29.422] 22534 31.030 32.787 221.7
> 156674 20.841 22719 31240 32874 2204 7 155679 290589 [ 22.447 [ 30.980 | 32.663 217.3
3 1'55.751 ) 29.539 22.507* 31.079  32.626 2195 Zth | 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ Leopard Racing SPA
4 31.347 31.729 33.240 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
5 1'58.977 29.431 22.836 32.194 34516 202.6
1 23.838 32.659  36.726
6 1'55.382 29.466  22.516 30.851 32.549 | 221.3
2 1'57.345 30.130 22.887 31.396 32932 219.9
7. 1'55.117 29.3720 22491 30.850 = 32.404 219.0 3 196340 20830 (72548 31190 32772 [ 2204
8 '55. 29.373 | 22.486 | 30.805 32557 219.9 : . ’ ' ' ’
195221 4 29.632 *  31.828
3rd 80 David ALONSO CFMOTO Gaviota Asp COL 5 23.689 33.071  34.001
r Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 6. 1'55.928 29.675 22.663 | 30.935 32.655  216.8
1 23.965 32.786  38.788 sth 64 David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA
2 1'56.978 30.013 22775 31.377 32.813 2222 Runs=2  Totallaps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
3  1'55.889 29551 22518 31.159 32.661  223.6
4 . + 30 655 1 23.678 32.860  39.254
] 2 2'00.348 29.949 24370 32.641  33.388 | 224.5
5 23.266 31.719  33.219
3 1'56.287 29.814) 22,695 31.160 32.618 222.2
6 1'55.727 29.544  22.462 31.037 32.684 219.5
7 155170 | 20494 | 22389 |30.830 32457 2109 29.88 " 31693
: ’ : : : ' 5 25.337 34.167  38.364
ath 36 Angel PIQUERAS  Leopard Racing SPA 6 155931  29.835 | 22549 30953 32594 2195
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 -
9th 96 Daniel HOLGADO Red Bull GASGAS Te SPA
1 24177 32.753 36.986 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=2
2 2'02.886 30.235 25394 32483 34.774 197.8
3 1'56.164 29.795 22,701 31.122 32546 | 221.3 ! 24.513 32918 37.451
' ' ' ' ’ ' 2 1'59.010 30.506  23.584 31.824  33.096 | 220.8
4 29,554 * 31.736
3 * * 25,041 31527 32.963
5 24.401 33.894  37.113 4 00,841 « 31799
6 1'55.485 29.612 | 22.443 | 30.956 | 32.474 219.0 ’ '
1195.485 | | | | 5 24.327 33.463  36.328
5th | 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA MT Helmets-MSI  JPN 6 1'56.165 | 29.799 | 22.645 31.047 | 32.674 220.8
Runs=1 Total laps=8  Full laps=7 Valid laps=6 - - -
10th 29 David ALMANSA Kopron Rivacold Snip  SPA
1 24.148  33.067 35.128 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
2 1'57.371 30.102 22951 31.415 32,903 218.6
3  1'56.824 29.965 22.691 31.619 | 32.549| 221.3 ! 23.862  33.272 35081
' ' ' ' ’ ' 2 2'01.435 30.501  23.346 33.924 33.664 210.9
4 * * * 33.134  33.772
3 1'57.019 29.882 22688 31.436  33.013 220.4
5 1'55.849 29.604 22,570 31.003 32.672 218.1
4 30.014 *  31.854
Fastest Lap: Ivan ORTOLA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 1'54.761 29.242 22390 30.755 32.374 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed
5 24.332 33.533 36.297 PIT 31.398 24978 33.675 27.355

6 156234 | 20.729] [22.645 [31.079 | 32.781| 2222 —
156234 Tatsuki SUZUKI  Liqui Moly Husqvama  JPN
— 17th 24

Stefano NEPA LEVELUP - MTA Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=2
11th 82 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 1 23918 33.307 37.836
1 23.818 32.900 39.820 2 1'57.500 29.983 22.740 31.726 33.051 222.2
2 1'57.366 30.003 22.799 31.689 32.875 222.2 3 1'56.952 29.880 22,919 31.354 32.799 222.6
3 1'56.706 29.856 22.713 31.339 32.798 219.0 4 29.897 * 32.118
4 29.799 * 33.465 5 22.745 31.167
5 24.867 35165  37.291 6 * * 32.811

6 1'56.331 29.908 | 22545 [ 31.100 [ 32.769 221.7

18th 7 Filippo FARIOLI SIC58 Squadra Corse  |TA
Luca LUNETTA SIC58 Squadra Corse  |TA Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
12th 58 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 1 23772 31.927 33.496
1 24231 32977  36.361 2 157220  29.957  22.748 33.213
2 157721 30112 22991 31534  33.084 3 1'57.300  29.868 31.549 214.2
3 1'56.848 29.971 31.471 32.800 219.9 4 29.751 46.355 35.967
4 29.766 * 33.804 5 23.895 34.230 38.626
5 23.932 34574  35.285

6 1'56.360 29.897 22.692 | 31.145 32.626/ 220.4

13th 72 Taiyo FURUSATO  Honda Team Asia JPN
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

23.765 33.023 36.521
1'57.874 30.213 22.926 31.689 33.046 218.6
1'57.006 29.886 22.731 31414 32975 219.0
29.752 * 32789 [ 2208

24.248 34.445 36.074

6 1'56.418 29.772 [ 22618 [31.181 [ 32.847 2186

Jose Antonio RUED Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
14th 99 _ - _ o~
Runs=1 Total laps=8  Full laps=7 Valid laps=6

a b W N

24382 33.363  35.168
2'03.441 30.671  23.436 34.865 34.469 203.0
1'57.479 30097 22713 31731  32.938
29.936 * 31.635  33.145

1'56.664 20.793 22737 31.280  32.845 219.0
1'57.524 20.830 22.786 31.370 33538 2105
157.245 | 29.732] [22.614 31.208 33.691 219.5

8 1'56.420 29.749 22.679 | 31.176 32.8161 219.0

Matteo BERTELLE Kopron Rivacold Snip  ITA
15th 18 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

~N o o w N R
*

23.843 33203  40.682
1'57.881 30.118  23.051 31.718  32.994 219.5
1'57.116 20.886  22.753 31574  32.903 220.4
29.832 * 33.326
24.663 34338  35.557
6 1'56.436 29.901 | 22.618 [31.135 [ 32.782[ 221.3

a b W DN

Riccardo ROSSI CIP Green Power ITA
16th 54 z _ _ S
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
1 24.172 33.048  37.579
2 157578 30.010 22.773 31.485 33.310 | 2195
3 156784 | 29.938 | 22.649 | 31.342 | 32.855 215.1

4 * *  31.969
5 24.607 35.250 38.843
‘ Fastest Lap: Ivan ORTOLA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 1'54.761 29.242 22390 30.755 32.374
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48 Ivan ORTOLA
95 Collin VEIJER
80 David ALONSO

36 Angel PIQUERAS
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
66 Joel KELSO

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
64 David MUNOZ
96 Daniel HOLGADO

22 David ALMANSA
82 Stefano NEPA
58 Luca LUNETTA

72 Taiyo FURUSATO
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA
18 Matteo BERTELLE

54 Riccardo ROSSI
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
7 Filippo FARIOLI

78 Joel ESTEBAN
19 Scott OGDEN
12 Jacob ROULSTONE

85 Xabi ZURUTUZA
10 Nicola CARRARO
55 Noah DETTWILER

5 Tatchakorn BUASRI
32 Rei WAKAMATSU

Nation Team

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Qualifying Results

Motorcycle

SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM
NED Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA

COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA
JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM
AUS BOE Motorsports KTM
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA
SPA BOE Motorsports KTM
SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS
SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA

ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA
JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM

ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA

ITA CIP Green Power KTM

JPN Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP  HUSQVARNA

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA
SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO
GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA
AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM

ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM
SWI CIP Green Power KTM
THA Honda Team Asia HONDA
JPN FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA

Pole Position: Ivan ORTOLA

QlBestlLap: Lap7 David MUNOZ

Best Race Lap: 2023 Ayumu SASAKI

All-Time Lap Record: 2024 Ivan ORTOLA
......................................................... Time

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'54.761
1'55.117
1'55.170

1'55.485
1'55.494
1'55.679

1'55.928
1'55.931
1'56.165

1'56.234
1'56.331
1'56.360

1'56.418
1'56.420
1'56.436

1'56.784
1'56.952
1'57.220

1'57.057
1'57.136
1'57.282

1'57.295
1'57.346
1'57.761

1'57.829
1'58.599

Moto3™

20

Gap Top Speed

6 6
7 8 0356
7 7 0.409
6 6 0724
6 8 0.733
7 7 0918
6 6 1167
6 6 1.170
6 6 1.404
6 6 1473
6 6 1.570
6 6 1599
6 6 1657
8 8 1.659
6 6 1675
3 5 2023
3 6 2191
2 5 2459
7 8 (%1041
8 8 (*1.120
7 8 (*)1.266
7 8 (% 1.279
4 8 (%1.330
7 8 (%) 1.745
4 8 (1.813
6 6 (*)2.583
1'54.761
(*) 1'56.016
1'57.064
1'54.761

0.356
0.053

0.315
0.009
0.185

0.249
0.003
0.234

0.069
0.097
0.029

0.058
0.002
0.016

0.348
0.168
0.268

0.079
0.146

0.013
0.051
0.415

0.068
0.770

2245
221.3
223.6

221.3
221.3
224.0

220.4
224.5
220.8

2222
222.2
220.4

220.8
221.3
2213

219.5
224.0
2151

222.2
222.2
221.7

222.2
224.0
222.2

219.9
2147

150.6 Km/h
148.9 Km/h
147.6 Km/h
150.6 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
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\ 4801 m.

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Official Starting Grid

'Race : 17 laps = 81.617 km

Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Moto3™

23

1

1'54.761
48 lvan ORTOLA
KTM

4
1'55.485

36 Angel PIQUERAS
Honda

7
1'55.928

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Honda

10
1'56.234
22 David ALMANSA
Honda

13
1'56.418
72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Honda

16

1'56.784
54 Riccardo ROSSI
KTM

19
157.057
78 Joel ESTEBAN
CFMOTO

22

1'57.295
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA
KTM

2
1'55.117
95 Collin VEIJER
Husgvarna

5

1'55.494
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM

8
1'55.931
64 David MUNOZ
KTM

11

1'56.331
82 Stefano NEPA
KTM

14
1'56.420
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA
KTM

17

1'56.952
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
Husqvarna

20
1'57.136
19 Scott OGDEN
Honda

23

1'57.346

10 Nicola CARRARO
KTM

3
1'55.170
80 David ALONSO
CFMOTO

6
1'55.679
66 Joel KELSO
KTM

9
1'56.165
96 Daniel HOLGADO
GASGAS

12
1'56.360
58 Luca LUNETTA
Honda

15
1'56.436
18 Matteo BERTELLE
Honda

18
1'57.220
7 Filippo FARIOLI
Honda

21
157.282
12 Jacob ROULSTONE
GASGAS

24
1'57.761
55 Noah DETTWILER
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

e TIMe: o
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Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Moto3™

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Official Starting Grid

\ 4801 m. 'Race : 17 laps = 81.617 km 23

25
1'57.829 26

5 Tatchakorn BUASRI 1'58.599
Honda 32 Rei WAKAMATSU
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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Mobility Resort Motegi Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

oeo
| 4801 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
48 lvan ORTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  224.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
64 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  224.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  224.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
10 Nicola CARRARO ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  224.0 Qualifying Nr. 1
66 Joel KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM  224.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO  223.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  223.1 Qualifying Nr. 1
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  223.1 Qualifying Nr. 1
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM  222.6 Qualifying Nr. 1
19 Scott OGDEN GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA  222.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
22 David ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  222.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
55 Noah DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM  222.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
78 Joel ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO  222.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  222.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS  221.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  221.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  221.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  221.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  221.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  221.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS  220.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  220.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
58 Luca LUNETTA ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  220.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
5 Tatchakorn BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA  219.9 Qualifying Nr. 1
7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  215.1 Qualifying Nr. 2
32 Rei WAKAMATSU JPN FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA  214.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
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MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

0D
| 4801 m. 'Best Partial Times
/T Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T | 4 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider /7 B7
11.ORTOLA 29.242 D.ALONSO 22.389 I.ORTOLA 30.755 I.LORTOLA 32.374 1).ORTOLA 1'54.761] 1'54.761 (1)
2C.VEIJER 29.372 ILORTOLA 22.390 C.VEIJER 30.805 C.VEIJUER 32.404 2|C.VEIJER 1'55.067| 1'55.117, (2)
3J.KELSO 29.422 A.PIQUERAS 22.443 D.ALONSO 30.830 D.ALONSO 32.457 3D.ALONSO 1'55.170| 1'655.170 (3)
4D.ALONSO 29.494 J.KELSO 22.447 R.YAMANAKA 30.885 A.PIQUERAS 32.474 4R.YAMANAKA 1'55.412] 1'55.494 (5)
5R.YAMANAKA 29.500 R.YAMANAKA 22.478 A.FERNANDEZ 30.935 R.YAMANAKA 32.549 5/A.PIQUERAS 1'55.427| 1'55.485 (4)
6A.PIQUERAS 29.554 C.VEIJER 22.486 D.MUNOZ 30.953 D.MUNOZ 32.594 6/J.KELSO 1'55.512| 1'655.679 (6)
7A.FERNANDEZ 29.632 S.NEPA 22.545 A.PIQUERAS 30.956 L.LUNETTA 32.626 7A.FERNANDEZ| 1'65.770 1'55.928 (7)
8D.ALMANSA 29.729 A.FERNANDEZ 22.548 J.KELSO 30.980 A.FERNANDEZ 32.655 8D.MUNOZ 1'55.910| 1'55.931 (8)
9J.RUEDA 29.732 D.MUNOZ 22.549 T.SUZUKI 31.025 J.KELSO 32.663 9L.LUNETTA 1'56.143| 1'56.360| (12)
10F.FARIOLI 29.751 T.SUZUKI 22571 D.HOLGADO 31.047 D.HOLGADO 32.674 10D.HOLGADO 1'56.165/ 1'656.165 (9)
11T.FURUSATO 29.752 L.LUNETTA 22.606 D.ALMANSA 31.079 T.SUZUKI 32.731 11T.SUZUKI 1'56.207| 1'56.952| (17)
12L.LUNETTA 29.766 J.RUEDA 22.614 S.NEPA 31.109 S.NEPA 32.769 12|S.NEPA 1'56.222| 1'56.331| (11)
13S.NEPA 29.799 M.BERTELLE 22.618 M.BERTELLE 31.135 D.ALMANSA 32.781 13 D.ALMANSA 1'56.234| 1'56.234| (10)
14D.HOLGADO 29.799 T.FURUSATO 22.618 L.LUNETTA 31.145 M.BERTELLE 32.782 14 3.RUEDA 1'56.338| 1'56.420 (14)
15D.MUNOZ 29.814 D.ALMANSA 22.645 J.RUEDA 31.176 J.RUEDA 32.816 15M.BERTELLE 1'56.367| 1'56.436| (15)
16M.BERTELLE 29.832 D.HOLGADO 22.645 T.FURUSATO 31.181 T.FURUSATO 32.847 16T.FURUSATO 1'56.398| 1'56.418| (13)
17T.SUZUKI 29.880 R.ROSSI 22.649 F.FARIOLI 31.302 R.ROSSI 32.855 17R.ROSSI 1'56.784| 1'56.784| (16)
18R.ROSSI 29.938 F.FARIOLI 22.744 R.ROSSI 31.342 F.FARIOLI 33.139 18F.FARIOLI 1'56.936| 1'57.220| (18)
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Moto3 ™
MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4801 m. Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'04.793 7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA HONDA 1'57.220 147.4 2
4'12.946 95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA 1'56.674 148.1 2
6'08.697 95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA  1'55.751  149.3 3
6'14.662 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 1'55.364 149.8 3
13'58.716 95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA  1'55.117  150.1 7
16'27.168 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 1'54.761 150.6 6
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